MF
Medium Pressure Filter Assemblies
Hy-Pro’s MF90 and MF110 medium pressure filters are designed to protect
sensitive components in hydraulic and transmission circuits. Install the
series upstream of specific components or directly after the pressure pump
in mid-flow systems to minimize risk of failure and costly system downtime.
Ideal for use as a charge pump discharge filter or a pilot filter, and to
protect components that are sensitive to particulate contamination and

MF Part Number Builder
hyprofiltration.com/
Series 90
110
Nominal flow rate up to 40 gpm (151 lpm)1
Nominal flow rate up to 75 gpm (284 lpm)1
Connection MF90 MF110
G16
S12
S16
1” G thread (BSPP)
3/4” SAE
1” SAE
G20
S20
1.25” G thread (BSPP)
1.25” SAE
Element
Length
MF90 MF110
9 9” (23 cm) nominal length filter element 8
11
8” (20 cm) nominal length filter element
11” (28 cm) nominal length filter element
Bypass 2
3
X
25 psid (1.7 bard) bypass
50 psid (3.4 bard) bypass
No bypass
ΔP Indicator Indicator Options Electrical Specifications Connector
A
B
C
E
F
V
X
DC 2 wire N.C.
DC 2 wire N.O.
Single post DC N.O.
AC/DC 3-wire
DC 3 wire N.C.
Visual Pop-Up
No indicator (port plugged)
100 mA DC @ 30 VDC
200 mA DC @ 30 VDC
200 mA DC @ 30 VDC
–
100 mA DC @ 30 VDC
–
Metri-pack 150 Series, AWG 18
Packard Weatherpack, AWG 18
10-32UNF threaded post
AWG 18
AWG 18
–
Special
Options
M2 Mounting Bracket
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass G8 Dualglass + water removal Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M